
December 2022

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,602

1 122.24 7,449 -153 1,270 7 1,225 0 115 0

2 122.05 7,364 -85 1,293 0 1,219 0 115 2

3 123.35 7,956 592 1,627 0 1,214 0 115 0

4 123.62 8,082 126 1,411 0 1,228 0 115 4

5 123.55 8,050 -32 1,315 0 1,216 0 115 0

6 123.22 7,894 -156 1,245 0 961 248 115 0

7 123.29 7,927 33 1,344 0 1,212 0 115 0

8 123.47 8,012 85 1,374 0 1,216 0 115 0

9 123.48 8,017 5 1,332 0 1,214 0 115 0

10 123.53 8,040 23 1,342 0 1,215 0 115 0

11 123.76 8,148 108 1,383 0 1,214 0 115 0

12 124.13 8,326 178 1,415 0 1,210 0 115 0

13 124.10 8,311 -15 1,318 0 1,211 0 115 0

14 123.44 7,998 -313 1,170 0 1,213 0 115 0

15 123.18 7,876 -122 1,267 0 1,214 0 115 0

16 123.49 8,021 145 1,399 0 1,211 0 115 0

17 123.37 7,965 -56 1,299 0 1,211 0 115 1

18 123.48 8,017 52 1,353 0 1,212 0 115 0

19 123.59 8,068 51 1,360 0 1,218 0 115 1

20 123.03 7,805 -263 1,193 0 1,211 0 115 0

21 122.94 7,764 -41 1,307 0 1,213 0 115 0

22 122.99 7,787 23 1,333 0 1,206 0 115 0

23 123.19 7,880 93 1,372 0 1,210 0 115 0

24 123.25 7,909 29 1,343 0 1,213 0 115 0

25 123.39 7,974 65 1,365 0 1,217 0 115 0

26 122.98 7,782 -192 1,181 0 1,163 0 115 0

27 122.45 7,544 -238 1,160 0 1,165 0 115 0

28 121.11 6,967 -577 993 0 1,169 0 115 0

29 122.87 7,733 766 3,537 0 1,775 1,261 115 0

30 122.43 7,535 -198 9,279 0 2,876 6,388 115 0

31 122.92 7,755 220 10,293 0 2,843 7,224 115 0

TOTALS 153 59,873 7 41,095 15,121 3,565 8

ACRE-FEET 153 118,758 14 81,512 29,993 7,071 16

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 81,512 Folsom South Canal 14
Spill 29,993 Hatchery 7,071

Total = 118,590
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